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A next-gen workplace starts with future thinking. That’s why our chair is built to last forever — in

materials, in design, in purpose.

When we say 100% circular, we don't mean just recyclable. We're talking about a bold rethinking of

design, production, logistics, sales, purchase and use.

You get a chair that grows with you. This is the last time you’ll ever invest in a chair. Promise.

Modular

Need a different color?
Swapping office chairs for
conference ones? Consider it
done.

Your chair sticks with you —
but adapts endlessly and
effortlessly.

Material

All our components are made
from high-quality materials
with the maximum achievable
percentage of recycled
content. Tough, built to last,
and always ready for a second
(or third) life.

Better seat, better future.

Minimalistic

At NO-EM, everything is
essential and pure. Our
products use as few parts as
possible. We redesigned the
entire supply chain from
scratch.

The result? 100% circular.
Guaranteed.

This projectis the result of a
collaboration between several
expert partners:

Design:
Robert Bronwasser Design

Manufacturer:
Bock

Marketing & Communication:
Oppepper

Logistics & Service:
706 Online

LCA Data Analysis:
Ecochain

Offered by:
NO-EM
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Sustainable Product Passport

PRODUCT

Materials

Polyamid 6 (30%GF) (PA6 100% post-industrial recycled)
Polyamid 6 (50%GF) (PAG 100% post-industrial recycled)
Polyamid 6 (PAG 100% post-industrial recycled)
Polypropylene (100% post-consumer recycled)
Polyester (100% post-consumer recycled)

Polyester (20% post-consumer recycled)

Steel

Polyurethane (foam)

Polyoxymethylene

Gasspring

Thermoplastic Polyurethane

Total

PACKAGING

LPDE bag

Total

Weight (gr)
8297
332
30
69
135
204
453
560
30
1100
45

11255

250

250

% of total
73.7%
2,9%
0,3%
0,6%
1,2%
1,8%
4,0%
5,0%
0,3%
9,8%
0.4%

100,0%

100%

Recycled content (gr)

10,0%

50,0%

100,0%

100,0%

100,0%

20,0%

30,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

95,0%

70%

5808

166

30

69

135

i

136

43

971%

175

70%

Recyclable (gr)

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

The chair is packaged in a LDPE bag, which weighs 0,25 kg. The LDPE bag consist of 70% post-industrial recycled content
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Material choices
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Measurements
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"Theoretical measurements. No rights can be derived.
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MANUFACTURING LOCATION VIORE INFO

Germany

WARRANTY

NO-EM offers warranty for the full lifecycle of the product. Get in touch with our sales team for
terms & conditions.

CARE & USE

Our care & use manual gives you all the tips you need to keep your NO-EM chair in top shape. It
includes clear instructions for cleaning and maintaining specific materials — so your chair lasts as
long as it's meant to: a lifetime. You can find the manual at no-em.nl
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mailto:info@no-em.com
https://no-em.nl
https://no-em.nl

