



INFINITY

∞ WORK

Datasheet



A next-gen workplace starts with future thinking. That's why our chair is **built to last forever** – in materials, in design, in purpose.

When we say 100% circular, we don't mean just recyclable. We're talking about **a bold rethinking** of design, production, logistics, sales, purchase and use.

You get a chair that **grows with you**. This is the last time you'll ever invest in a chair. **Promise.**

Modular

Need a different color?
Swapping office chairs for conference ones? Consider it done.

Your chair sticks with you – but adapts endlessly and effortlessly.

Material

All our components are made from high-quality materials with the maximum achievable percentage of recycled content. Tough, built to last, and always ready for a second (or third) life.

Better seat, better future.

Minimalistic

At NO-EM, everything is essential and pure. Our products use as few parts as possible. We redesigned the entire supply chain from scratch.

The result? 100% circular. Guaranteed.

CHAIN COLLABORATION

This project is the result of a collaboration between several expert partners:

Design:

Robert Bronwasser Design

Manufacturer:

Bock

Marketing & Communication:

Oppepper

Logistics & Service:

706 Online

LCA Data Analysis:

Ecochain

Offered by:

NO-EM



Sustainable Product Passport



PRODUCT

Materials	Weight (gr)	% of total	Recycled content (gr)	Recyclable (gr)
Polyamide 6 (30%GF) (PA6 100% post-industrial recycled)	8297	73,7%	70,0%	5808
Polyamide 6 (50%GF) (PA6 100% post-industrial recycled)	332	2,9%	50,0%	166
Polyamide 6 (PA6 100% post-industrial recycled)	30	0,3%	100,0%	30
Polypropylene (100% post-consumer recycled)	69	0,6%	100,0%	69
Polyester (100% post-consumer recycled)	135	1,2%	100,0%	135
Polyester (20% post-consumer recycled)	204	1,8%	20,0%	41
Steel	453	4,0%	30,0%	136
Polyurethane (foam)	560	5,0%	0,0%	0
Polyoxymethylene	30	0,3%	0,0%	0
Gasspring	1100	9,8%	0,0%	0
Thermoplastic Polyurethane	45	0,4%	95,0%	43
Total	11255	100,0%	57,1%	100%

PACKAGING

LPDE bag	250	100%	70%	175	100%	250
Total	250		70%		100%	

The chair is packaged in a LDPE bag, which weighs 0,25 kg. The LDPE bag consist of 70% post-industrial recycled content



Material choices



Plastic components: **RAL 7047**

Adjustment knobs: **RAL1024**

The chair can be upholstered in a range of fabric collections from two renowned suppliers: Kvadrat and Gabriel.

Seat upholstered

- Gabriel Tonal
- Gabriel Step Melange
- Kvadrat Sport

Backrest netweave

- Gabriel Runner
- Gabriel Rhythm



Measurements





MANUFACTURING LOCATION

Germany

MORE INFO

For more information and tools related to the NO-EM chairs, visit no-em.nl.

WARRANTY

NO-EM offers warranty for the full lifecycle of the product. Get in touch with our sales team for terms & conditions.

Want to know more?

📞 Call us
+31 (0)229 31 7001

✉️ Or send us an email
info@no-em.com

CARE & USE

Our care & use manual gives you all the tips you need to keep your NO-EM chair in top shape. It includes clear instructions for cleaning and maintaining specific materials – so your chair lasts as long as it's meant to: a lifetime. You can find the manual at no-em.nl